Installation & Operating Manual
Congratulations on Your Choice in Purchasing this Webtrol Pump!
Its Quality is unsurpassed in material and workmanship and has been factory tested.
If properly installed, it will give many years of trouble free service.NV-Series
1/25 Edition
Stainless Steel Multistage Centrifugal Pump
Table Of Contents
Introduction

Sectional View               4
Sectional View - Legend           5
Part Number Breakdown               5
Pump Checks          6
Installation               6
Operation           7
Motor and Mechanical Seal Removal             8
Motor and Mechanical Seal Installation      9
 - 2 -
The NV Series pumps with motor installed tend to be top heavy. Care should be taken in handling and
transporting to prevent damage or injury caused by the pump falling over.
1. Remove the top and sides of the crate.
2. Remove bolts from pump base fastened to crate.
3. Carefully lift the complete pump unit by lifting lugs on motor. Caution: unit is top heavy.
4. Place pump/motor unit on pump base for installation.
Uncrating and Handling Instructions
 - 3 -
Caution:   Be careful not to exceed the given specifications in the use of your products.
Specifications
Liquid Handled:     Type of Liquid           Clean Water
    Temperature        5° to 248°F (-15° to 120°C)
    Working pressure      See Chart Below
Construction:        Impeller               Closed Centrifugal
    Seal         Cartridge Type Shaft Seal
    Suction/Discharge     ANSI 300 Lb. 1 1/4”  thru 4” - 4 or 8 bolt flange
Materials:         See Sectional View Parts Breakdown on Page 5
Motor:         NEMA C / TC Frame
    Speed: 60 Hz, 3450 RPM (2 Poles)
Series Stages Max. Working
Pressure Series Stages Max. Working
Pressure
NV6 2 - 27 362 PSI NV120 1 - 5 232 PSI
NV12 2 - 25 362 PSI 6 - 10 465 PSI
NV25 2 - 24 362 PSI
NV180
1 - 4 232 PSI
NV45
1 - 10 232 PSI 5 - 7 465 PSI
12 - 17 362 PSI
NV280
1 - 3 232 PSI
NV65
1 - 8 232 PSI 4 - 5 465 PSI
9 - 12 362 PSI
NV400
1 - 3 232 PSI
NV85
1 - 7 232 PSI 4 465 PSI
8 - 10 362 PSI
0
Flow (GPM)
To
ta
l D
yn
m
ai
c
H
ea
d
(P
SI
)
20 40 80 01106 100 120
100
200
300
400
NV6 004VN58VN NV28056VN54VN52VN
0
200